Tempus Open - Hanna Bergman

Hanna Bergman

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:29.19 AQUA-poang: 648 Datum: 2022-10-22 Tavling:

DM/JDM/PARA DM

Tid

00:33.50

00:32.24

00:31.06

00:30.97

00:30.88

00:30.46

00:30.26

00:30.02

00:30.01

00:29.80

00:29.75

00:29.73

AQUA
451
504
564
569
574
598
610
625
625
633
642

612

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2015-03-21

2015-12-13

2016-12-11

2019-12-15

2017-04-02

2017-12-17

2020-03-01

2019-11-16

2019-03-31

2021-12-12

2019-11-16

2023-12-16

Tavling

Oresund Meeting 2015
KM final 2015

KM final 2016

KM 2019
Poseidontdvling 2
KM final 2017
Poseidontavling 2
SM/JSM (25m) 2019
Poseidontavling 3
KM 2021

SM/JSM (25m) 2019

SK Poseidon KM 2023


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=287551
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=287551&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_time&amp;Result_page=2
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=287551&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=fina_p&amp;Result_page=2
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=287551&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc&amp;Result_page=2
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=287551&amp;event=41&amp;Result_sort=result_date&amp;Result_page=2

